Calendar for the Remainder of 2019

Day Date Time Event
- Monday June 17 | 6:30 Book Discussion: Christ Before Pilate, Jane
Pederson ]
' Tuesday June18 | 10— Kubb for Kids: Front lawn, Ager Museum
, 111:30
' Saturday  |June22 |1-4 Midsommar Celebration
Monday July 15 6:30 Book Discussion: Title to be decided |
Wednesday | July 17 6:30 | Music Special and Open House
Monday | July 22 Noon Using Reform: Archives Department,
' McIntyre Library, UW-Eau Claire, Laura
Moquin and Greg Kocken
Monday August5 | 9- Nordic Camp for Kids
| _ 12:15 -
Monday August 6:30 Book Discussion: Title to be decided
19 -
 Wednesday | Aug 21 Music Special and Open House
Late Aug | TBD Annual Yard Sale =m
l
Monday | Sept16 | 6:30 Book Discussion: Title to be decided
Wednesday | Sept 18 | 6:30 Music Special and Open House
Monday Tentative | 6:30 Panel Discussion: Creating the Ager
Sept 30 Association
Sustaining It for the Future )
| Monday Oct 21 6:30 Book Discussion: Title to be decided
| Wednesday | Oct 16 6:30 Music Special and Open House
Sunday Dec 8 1-4 Advent at the Ager

Unless otherwise stated, all events are at the Ager Museum, 514 W. Madison Street, Eau Claire

Music Featured on Four Wednesdays: Mari Carlson is organizing a series of music programs
for third Wednesdays: on July 17, August 21, September 18, and October 16. In good
weather, the events will be held outdoors, starting at 6:30. Guests can arrive early and have a
tour of the house. If weather doesn’t cooperate, the programs will convene in the house.
Cost: $5/person. Students 21 and under are free.




